Election: 2013 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32245

Ballots Cast: 10728
Voter Turnout: 33%
Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: DAN KALLAL (NP)

Contest Name

CARLINVILLE 1 BOARD

Contest: CARLINVILLE 1 BOARD

Precinct
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 6
CARLINVILLE 5
BRUSHY MOUND
SHAWS POINT
POLK

BIRD
CHESTERFIELD 1
CARLINVILLE 4
WESTERN MOUND
NILWOOD 2
SOUTH OTTER
HONEY POINT
HILYARD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1

Total Votes
1241

Total Votes
221
203
177
120
117
71
70
61
54
53
27

Vote %
23.97

Vote %
21.33
23.28
24.08
23.81
22.54
26.1
21.6
28.37
31.4
38.97
23.08
31.75
20
20.9
26.92
27.27
33.33
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